PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7936174

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
LIGHTSPACE TECHNOLGIES, SIA	04/26/2023	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	LIGHTSPACE GROUP, INC.	
Street Address: 440 N. WOLFE RD.		
City:	ty: SUNNYVALE	
State/Country:	tate/Country: CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	94085	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 8

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	10495894
Patent Number:	10595015
Patent Number:	10728534
Patent Number:	10726751
Patent Number:	10955685
Patent Number:	10701326
Patent Number:	11425343
Patent Number:	11323691

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2036590388

Email: ptomail@gziplaw.com

Correspondent Name: ZIEGLER IP LAW GROUP LLC.
Address Line 1: 3135 EASTON TURNPIKE

Address Line 2: SHU I-HUB, W-256

Address Line 4: FAIRFIELD, CONNECTICUT 06825

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	7309
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	GEZA C. ZIEGLER JR.
SIGNATURE:	/GCZ44004/

DATE SIGNED: 05/04/2023

Total Attachments: 3
source=LightSpace USCtoCAssign with Schedule A_signed#page1.tif
source=LightSpace USCtoCAssign with Schedule A_signed#page2.tif

source=LightSpace USCtoCAssign with Schedule A_signed#page3.tif

Assignment of Rights, Title and Interest in Invention		Docket No.		
	*See Schedule A attached hereto 7309		7309	
	signment of the following rights, title and			
\boxtimes	•		the invention entitled in SCHEDULE A attached hereto:	
	Foreign rights, title and interest in the invention entitled below:			
\boxtimes	United States Patent Applications in SC			
	United States Provisional Patent Applic		l No Date of Filing:	
	United States Patent No(s). in SCHEDU			
	International (PCT) Patent Application	Serial No.		
\boxtimes	Other (specify) ALL PROPERTIES IN	SCHEDU	LE A	
Title of the	Invention_			
	SEI	E SCHED	ULE A	
Assignor (co	orporation)			
	Name		Address	
L	Lightspace Technologies, SIA Ziedleju iela 1, Marupe, Marupes novads, LV-216		i iela 1, Marupe, Marupes novads, LV-2167, Latvia	
Assignee (co	ornoration)			
Assignee	Name		Address	
	Lightspace Group, Inc.	1/4	40 N. Wolfe Rd., Sunnyvale, CA, 94085 USA	
	Lightspace Group, inc.	7	To IV. Wolle Rd., Sulliny vale, Crt, 54005 CSrt	
			Ziegler IP Law Group, LLC	

Assignment of Rights, Title and Interest in Invention	Docket No.
Whereas, the above-identified Assignor states that it is the patent application(s) and/or patent(s) (hereinafter referred to assignments from the inventor(s) of the Inventions identified in S States Patent and Trademark Office as indicated in SCHEDULE	CHEDULE A. The assignments were recorded in the United
And, whereas Assignor now desires to assign all of its ab above-identified Assignee;	ove-identified rights, title and interest in the Inventions to the
Now, this indenture witnesseth, that for good and valuable	le consideration, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged;
Assignor hereby assigns, sells and transfers its above application(s) as identified above, including any divisions, continuand all Letters Patents of the United States, and countries fore Inventions, and in and to any and all reissues and reexaminations rights, and other benefits accruing or to accrue to us with respect in the United States and countries foreign thereto, unto said Assi	ign thereto, which may be granted or have granted for said thereof, and in and to any and all priority rights, Convention to the filing of applications for patents or securing of patents
And Assignor hereby authorizes and requests the Direct any United States Letters Patents which may issue for said Invent interests thereto;	or of the United States Patent and Trademark Office to issue tions to said Assignee, as assignee of the whole right, title and
And Assignor further agrees to sign and execute all necestoring patents, for filing divisions, continuations and continuation any reissue or reissues of any Letters Patent which may be a Designee(s) may from time to time require and prepare at its own	granted for my aforesaid Invention, as the Assignee or its
Assignor Signature	
The undersigned (whose title is supplied below) is authorized to	act on behalf of the assignor.
Lightspace Technologies, SIA	
AssignorDocuSigned by:	
Ilmars Osmanis	
18BB84A99502429	26.04.2023
By	Date
Ilmars Osmanis	СЕО
Printed or Typed Name	<u>Title</u>
	Ziasla Mila Con a II C
	Ziegler IP Law Group, LLC

RECORDED: 05/04/2023

SCHEDULE A LIGHTSPACE TECHNOLOGIES, SIA

,	PATENT NO.	APPLICATION NO.	TITLE	REEL	FRAME
1	10495894	15812838	OPTICAL DISPLAY ARRANGEMENT AND METHOD OF OPERATION	044126	0705
2	10595015	16009650	METHOD AND SYSTEM FOR DISPLAYING SEQUENCE OF THREE-DIMENSIONAL IMAGES	046100	0270
3	10728534	16050359	VOLUMETRIC DISPLAY SYSTEM AND METHOD OF DISPLAYING THREE- DIMENSIONAL IMAGE	046512	0432
4	10726751	16108372	TABLE-TOP VOLUMETRIC DISPLAY APPARATUS AND METHOD OF DISPLAYING THREE-DIMENSIONAL IMAGE	046659	0764
5	10955685	16235491	A VOLUMETRIC DISPLAY ARRANGEMENT AND A METHOD FOR REPRESENTING CONTENT OF AN IMAGE	047869	0738
6	10701326	16507206	IMAGE DISPLAY SYSTEM, METHOD OF OPERATING IMAGE DISPLAY SYSTEM AND IMAGE PROJECTING DEVICE	049710	0049
7	11425343	16903038	DISPLAY SYSTEMS, PROJECTION UNITS AND METHODS FOR PRESENTING THREE- DIMENSIONAL IMAGES	052976	0693
8	11323691	17148920	DISPLAY SYSTEM FOR DISPLAYING THREE- DIMENSIONAL IMAGE AND METHOD THEREFOR	054920	0499